School Bronze Canoe Expedition Dates 2019

Date Time Details Venue Notes

Fri 24th May 2019 1.00 - 4.00pm Training pm 1 OE Base

Wed 29th May 3.30-4.30pm Meeting 1 OE Base KIC permission forms for all trips handed out. Due back on Fri 7th June
Fri 7th June 1.00 - 4.00pm Training pm 2 OE Base Kit issue for skills days. KIC forms due back.

Mon 17th June 8.30-5.00pm Day skills 1 Canal

Tues 18th June 8.30-5.00pm Day skills 2 Lagoons

Summer Holidays

Fri 15th Aug 1.00 - 4.00pm Training pm 3 OE Base Full kit issue. Letter for Practice Expedition handed out with KIC update forms.
Fri 23rd Aug 1.00 - 4.00pm Training pm 4 OE Base

Wed 28th August 3.30-4.30pm Meeting 2 OE Base

(Fri 30th August) (12.45 - 1.15pm) (Meeting) (OE Base) (Only if required after Meeting 2)

Mon 2nd - Tues 3rd Sept 8.30am - 6pm Tues Practice expedition Trossachs

Wed 18th Sept 3.30-4.30pm Meeting 3 OE Base Letter for Qualifying exped handed out.

(Fri 20th Sept) (12.45-1.15pm) (Meeting) (OE Base) (Only if required after Meeting 3)

Tues 24th - Wed 25th Sept 7.00am - 6.00pm Wed Qualifying Exped Trossachs

Fri 4th Oct 1.00 - 3.00pm Meeting 4 OE Base Kit return and review. Bring kit to OE Base before Reg.

Fri 25th Oct Anytime during day Presentation due. OE Base Put under OE Base door.




